Bewerb
Gebietsliga Ost

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

25

10

30
40

35

24

50

23

78

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Heimmannschaft
DV-Zwolfaxing 2
Tarits Leopold
Schober Verena
Smolcak Michael

Glaser Sandra

ab Spielnr

46
14

A3, B5

3

far

Datum

3.11.2024

19.52 B1
15.58 B2
19.93 B3
13.17 B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B217,A117,B517, A3 18

A1

34 24
76

10

A2

26 30
48

10

A3

23 23

20 73

A4

45 33
2

11

Doppel A1

A3

20 23

24 40

24
50

27
88

30
107

B5
B6
Legs
Sets

3 2
23 Darts
Rest
40 Finish

1 3
Darts
Rest
Finish

3 0
Darts
Rest
Finish

3 2
58 Darts
Rest
4 Finish

3 1
Darts
Rest
Finish

3 0
Darts
Rest
Finish

Spielort

Zwolfaxing

Gastmannschaft

Rax no a moi

Scheibenreif Bianca

Griesauer Sandra

Starker Dietmar

Peinsipp Markus

Herzog Daniel

15.27
16.39
16.60
13.32
18.29

statt  ab Spielnr far
B4 11 Einzel & Doppel
30
6
B1
27 33 25 23 21
68 25 83
32 40
B2
28 27 30 30
10
8 40 32
B3
36 21 24
33 99 104
B4
21 45 31 33 57
195 18 2
40 25
Doppel B1
B4
21 21 21
145 208 111



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

27

40

39

25

20

23

16

39

16

20

32

27
40

24

92

33

50

30
34

19

20

A2
41

16
Doppel A2

A4
39
16

A1
26

32
A1
28

28
Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
33
20

A3
27
16

A2
33
25

A2
30
18

A1
18
80

A4

54

A3
39

36

45

24
25

18
100

17

45

39

24

36

12

15

306

22

20

34

32

18

86

26

20

27
144

38

21

79

29

27
72

36

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

27
36

40

24
124

24
90

39

21
68

26

20

26

25

30

33

48

18
237

39

37

27
94

27
125

36

55

26

50

36

48

29

20

20

40

53

10

39

B1
36
30

Doppel B2

B3
26

24
B2
17

59
B4

18
212

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
36
20

B2
27

54
B3
33

B4
17

20

B3
21
40

B2
36
10

B1
15
230

27
36

30

47

36

N

23

49

30
40

27

28

18
192
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